
STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

February 2003 

Saturday, February I 
Pointer Invitational, Men's & Women's Track & Field 
UWSP 

Saturday & Sunday, February I &2 
AKC All Breed Agility Dog Trial 
Camp Bandy, Amherst Junction 

Sunday, February 2 
Point Hoops Boys Youth Basketball Tournament 
SPASH 
16 Teams (12 out of town) 

Friday & Saturday. February 14 & 15 
Eastbay/Pointer Invitational, Men's & Women's Track 7 Field 
UWSP 

Friday-Sunday, February 14-16 
AKC All Breed Dog Agility Trials 
Camp Bandy, Amherst Junction 

Saturday, February 15 
Winter River Classic-Ice Fishing Tournament 
Wisconsin River 

Saturday, February 22 
"Let's Talk Fishing" Fishing Seminar/Sports Show 
Holiday Inn 
1200 Participants 

Sunday, February 23 
Point Hoops Boys Youth Basketball Tournament 
SPASH 
16 Teams ( 12 out of town) 

Revised 1/24/2003 



STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

March 2003 

Saturday, March I 
Pointer Men's & Women's Track & Field Invitational 
UWSP 

Sunday, March 2 
Point Hoops Girls Youth Basketball Tournament 
SPASH 
20 Teams 

Sunday, March 9 
Point Hoops Boys Youth Basketball Tournament 
SPASH 
16 Teams ( 12 out of town) 

Friday-Sunday, March 21-23 
AKC All Breed Agility Trial 
Camp Bandy Pet Resort, Amherst Junction 
900 Total Entries 

Saturday, March 29 
Men's & Women's Track & Field Invitational 
Coleman Field, UWSP 

Revised 01/24/03 



STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

April 2003 

Saturday & Sunday, April 5 & 6 
Point Hoops Girls Youth Basketball Tournament 
UWSP & SPASH 
50 Teams 

Saturday & Sunday, April 12& 13 
WIAC Softball Cluster — Women's Fastpitch 
Zenoff Park 
8 Teams 

Revised Ill 0/03 



STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

MAY 2003 

Friday, May 2 
Men's & Women's Track & Field , WIAC Outdoor 
Championships 
Colman Field 

Sunday, May I I 
Grand National Walleye Cup Fishing Tournament 
Lake DuBay 

Saturday & Sunday, May 17 & 18 
Prime Water Anglers Annual Spring Classic Fishing Tournament 
Wisconsin River/Club I0 

Revised 12/I 8/2002 



STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

JUNE 2003 

Thursday-Saturday, June 5-7 
Special Olympics Summer Games 
UWSP 
Approx. 2570 participants 

Tuesday. June 10 
Sailboat Racing 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8-10 participants 

Wednesday & Thursday, June I I & 12 
Stevens Point Youth Baseball Tournaments 
Bukolt 
10-I 2 Teams( 160-I 92 participants) 

Thursday-Friday, June 12-13 
Jim Gantner Baseball Camp 
UWSP 
100 participants 

Friday-Sunday, June 13-15 
Hockey Goalie/Mite Camp 
K B Willett Arena 
30 participants 

Friday-Monday, June 13-16 
Point Classic — Men's Slow Pitch Tournament 
Zenoff Park 
18-24 teams 

Friday-Sunday. June 13-15 
Bruce Berry Memorial Junior Legion Baseball Tournament 
Bukolt Park 
6 Teams 

Saturday, June 14 
Sailboat Racing 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8-10 Participants 

Sunday-Tuesday, June 15-17 
Boys Basketball Camp 
UWSP 
125 participants 

Sunday-Thursday, June 15-19 
Hockey School 
K B Willett Arena 
50 participants 

Sunday-Thursday, June 15-19 
PGA Golf Camp 
SentryWorld 

Sunday-Thursday, June 15-20 
Sentry Tennis Camp 
SentryWorld 
30 participants 

Monday-Friday, June 16-20 
Soccer Commuter Camp 
UWSP 
1 10 participants 

Wednesday-Friday, June 18-20 
Girls Basketball Team/Sr. High Camp 
UWSP 



200 participants 

Wednesday-Sunday, June 18-22 
Showtime Sports 
UWSP 
Sunday-Tuesday, June 22-24 
Boys Basketball Camp II 
UWSP 
160 Participants 

Sunday-Wednesday, June 22-25 
Hockey School II 
K B Willett Arena 
50 participants 

Sunday-Friday, June 22-27 
Nike Jr. Golf Camp 1 
SentryWorld 
20 participants 

Sunday-Friday, June 22-27 
Sentry Tennis 11 
SentryWorld 
30 participants 

Monday. June 23 
Stevens Point YMCA Golf Outing 
Stevens Point Country Club 

Wednesday-Friday, June 25-27 
Girls Basketball Junior High Camp 
Quandt, Berg 
150 participants 

Thursday-Friday, June 26-29 
Pole Vault Skills Camp 
UWSP 

140 participants 

Friday-Sunday, June 27-29 
ASA Great Lakes National Qualifying Tournament 
Girls 16 under and 18 under fast pitch 
Zenoff Park 
10-20 Teams 

Sunday-Tuesday, June 29-July 
Boys Basketball Camp III 
UWSP 
150 participants 

Monday-Thursday, June 30-July 3 
Nike Jr. Golf Camp II 
SentryWorld 
40 participants 

Revised 1/22/03 



STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

July 2003 

Tuesday, July I 
Sailboat Racing 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8-10 Participants 

Thursday-Sunday, July 3-6 
Firecracker Classic American Legion Baseball Tournament 
Bukolt Park 
6 Teams 

Sunday-Tuesday, July 6-8 
Boys Basketball Camp IV 
UWSP 
120 participants 

Sunday-Thursday, July 6-10 
Middle Distance/Distance Training 
UWSP 
100 participants 

Sunday-Thursday, July 6-10 
PGA Jr. Golf Camp II 
SentryWorld 
35 participants 

Tuesday-Friday, July 8-I I 
UWSP Volleyball Hi-Perf. Camp 
UWSP 
30 participants 

Wednesday & Thursday. July 9 & 10 
Plover Whiting Youth Athletics 9 & 10 year old Tournament 
Woyak Park 
16 Teams 

Friday-Sunday, July 1 1-13 
Basketball Officials Conference 
UWSP 
50 participants 

Friday-Sunday, July 1 1-13 
Boys Basketball Camp V —Team 
UWSP 
290 participants 

Friday-Sunday, July 1 1-13 
Stevens Point Youth Baseball Tournament 
Bukolt Park 
10-12 Teams (Approx. 160-192 participants) 

Saturday, July 12 
Sailboat Racing 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8- I 0 Participants 

Sunday-Wednesday, July 13-I6 
UWSP Football Skills Camp 
UWSP 
100 participants 



Thursday-Wednesday, July 17-20 
Adult Running Camp 
UWSP 
35 participants 

Friday & Saturday, July 18-19 
Stevens Point Youth Baseball Tournament 
Bukolt Park 
0- 12 Teams (approx. 160-192 participants) 

Saturday. July 19 
Lactic Edge Triathlon 
Bukolt Park 
Approx. 500 participants 

Saturday-Tuesday, July 19-22 
UWSP Volleyball Skill Camp 
UWSP 
50 participants 

Friday-Sunday, July 18-29 
Don Friday Invitational American Legion Baseball Tournament 
Bukolt Park 
4 Teams 

Saturday & Sunday, July 19-20 
Plover Whiting Youth Athletics Baseball Tournament 
Woyak Park 
16 Teams 

Sunday-Friday, July 20-25 
Sentry Tennis Ill 
SentryWorld 
30 participants 

Tuesday, July 22 
Sailboat Racing 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8-10 Participants 

Wednesday-Friday, July 23-25 
UWSP Volleyball Team Camp 
UWSP 
50 participants 

Friday-Sunday, July 25-27 
Plover Whiting Youth Athletics Baseball Tournament 12& Under 
Woyak Park 
16 Teams 

Friday-Sunday, July 25-27 
Plover Whiting Youth Athletics Baseball 13, 14 & 15 Year Old 
Tournament 
Woyak Park 
24 Teams 

Friday-Sunday, July 26-27 
ASA Class D Slow Pitch State Tournament 
Zenoff Park 
18-24 Teams 



STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

August 2003 

Friday-Sunday, August 1-4 
State Legion Baseball Tournament 
Bukolt Park 
8 Teams (Approx. 1 12 participants) 

Friday-Sunday, August 1-3 
SPSA Men's Slowpitch Tournament 
Zenoff Park 
18-24 Teams 

Saturday & Sunday, August 2-3 
Stevens Point Area YMCA 3-on-3 Outdoor Basketball 
Tournament 
Stevens Point Area YMCA Parking Lot 

Friday-Saturday, August 8-I 0 
SPSA Coed Slowpitch Tournament 
Zenoff Park 
8-12 Teams 

Saturday, August 9 
Sailboat Racing 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8-10 Participants 

Tuesday, August 12 
Sailboat Racing 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8-10 Participants 

Saturday & Sunday August I6& 17 
Governor's Cup Regatta 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8- I 0 Participants 

Tuesday, August 26 
Sailboat Racing 
Lake DuBay County Park 
8- I 0 Participants 

Revised 1/10/03 



STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

December 2003 

Saturd y -Mond y, December 27-29 
32' Annual Sentry Classic 
UWSP Quandt Fieldhouse 
16 Teams 

Revised 12/18/02 



STEVENS POINT AREA 
SPORTING EVENT CALENDAR 

January 2004 

Friday-Saturday, 2-3 
6th Annual Community Parks Hockey Classic 
KB Willett Arena 
4 Teams 

Revised 12/18/02 


